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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 

(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Geography 

Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

B.A.  Geography 

 

Sr. No Student Name 

Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
Pay Package/ 

Program  

1. Yadav Prashant Dattatray - 

8446607610 
Placement Swami Samarth Agency, Baramati 180000 

2. Shinde Manoj Dipak - 

9325852425 
Placement Ligong Company Baramati 180000 

3. Sawant Viki Babasaheb - 

8799810169 
Placement Ligong Company Baramati 180000 

4. Shaikh Hussain Ahmead - 

7448225908 
Placement Swami Samarth Agency Baramati 180000 

5. Khurana Pankit Bharat - 

7720835925 
Placement Own Business- Food Stall 200000 

6. Gaikwad Shushilkumar 

Rajendra - 9075123309 
Placement Own Business- Bakery 150000 

7. Indalkar Sakshi Laxman - 

8766747177 
Placement Tailoring 18000 

8. Waghmare Trupti Jalinder - 

9860862458 
Placement Beauty Parlor 15000 

9. Taware Palak Sunil - 

7020135434 
Placement Beauty Parlor 12000 

10. Dhawale Tanuja Dattatray - 

9322578192 
Placement Tailoring 12000 

11. Giri Lavisha Nititn - 

8007905314 
Placement Tailoring 10000 

12. Taware Pratiksha Sudam - 

9309475760 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 

13. Taware Pradnya Sudam - 

8999244810 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 

14. Tilekar Rucha Sachin - 

8600324482 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 

15. Shaikh Muskan Ekbal - 

9579978122 
Progression Shardabai Pawatr college Malrgaon Fashion Designing 

16. Waghmare Bhushan 

Machindra - 7057256382 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 
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17. More Manoj Gautam - 

8605475496 
Progression Anekant Institute of management MBA 

18. Khedkar Prerana Sunil - 

8237379141 
Progression Pallavi typing classes baramati Typing 

19. Newase Aishwarya Dattatray - 

8805207425 
Progression Bharati Univertsity Pune MA Geography 

20. Kamble Ranjeet Bhanudas - 

9096501287 
Progression 

MPSC preparation at Rayat Prabodhini, 

Pune 
MPSC 

21. Taware Vaishnavi Suresh - 

8080073530 
Progression Home Study- MPSC 

MPSC Group- B 

Exam 

22. Jarad Akanksha Uttam - 

9356635293 
Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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1. Yadav Prashant Dattatray - 

8446607610 
Placement Swami Samarth Agency, Baramati 180000 
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2. Shinde Manoj Dipak - 

9325852425 
Placement Ligong Company Baramati 180000 
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3. Sawant Viki Babasaheb - 

8799810169 
Placement Ligong Company Baramati 180000 
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4. Shaikh Hussain Ahmead - 

7448225908 
Placement Swami Samarth Agency Baramati 180000 
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5. Khurana Pankit Bharat - 

7720835925 
Placement Own Business- Food Stall 200000 
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6. Gaikwad Shushilkumar 

Rajendra - 9075123309 
Placement Own Business- Bakery 150000 
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7. Indalkar Sakshi Laxman - 

8766747177 
Placement Tailoring 18000 
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8. Waghmare Trupti Jalinder - 

9860862458 
Placement Beauty Parlor 15000 
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9. Taware Palak Sunil - 

7020135434 
Placement Beauty Parlor 12000 
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10. Dhawale Tanuja Dattatray - 

9322578192 
Placement Tailoring 12000 
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11. Giri Lavisha Nititn - 

8007905314 
Placement Tailoring 10000 
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12. Taware Pratiksha Sudam - 

9309475760 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 
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13. Taware Pradnya Sudam - 

8999244810 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 
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14. Tilekar Rucha Sachin - 

8600324482 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 
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15. Shaikh Muskan Ekbal - 

9579978122 
Progression Shardabai Pawatr college Malrgaon Fashion Designing 
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16. Waghmare Bhushan 

Machindra - 7057256382 
Progression T C College Baramati MA Geography 
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17. More Manoj Gautam - 

8605475496 
Progression Anekant Institute of management MBA 
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18. Khedkar Prerana Sunil - 

8237379141 
Progression Pallavi typing classes baramati Typing 
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19. Newase Aishwarya Dattatray - 

8805207425 
Progression Bharati Univertsity Pune MA Geography 
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20. Kamble Ranjeet Bhanudas - 

9096501287 
Progression 

MPSC preparation at Rayat Prabodhini, 

Pune 
MPSC 
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21. Taware Vaishnavi Suresh - 

8080073530 
Progression Home Study- MPSC 

MPSC Group- B 

Exam 
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22. Jarad Akanksha Uttam - 

9356635293 
Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

 

 

 

 


